
KUSHMANDA
IAS presents

“VIJETA(Conqueror)
PROGRAMME

Most Expected &
Result oriented
Questions From
NCERT & Best
Books/Sources/Cu
rrent Affairs

MEGA TEST
SERIES (Total 60
Test)
TEST – 1,Sunday, November 15, 2015 ,Class
VI –NCERT: 1.History – Our Past,2. The Earth
Our Habitat,3. Social and Political Life –
I,4.Science,5. Current Events - From july 1 to
July 15 (BBC,The Hindu, Frontline,
Businessline,DDNews,Loksabha channel,)

TEST – 2,Sunday, November 22, 2015 ,Class
VII –NCERT: 1.Social and Political Life – II,
2.Our Pasts – II,3.Our Environment,4.Science
,5.Current Events From july 16 to July 30
(BBC,The
Hindu,Frontline,Businessline,DDNews,Loksabh
a channel,)

TEST – 3,Sunday, November 29, 2015 ,Class
VIII -NCERT 1. Resource and Development2. Social
and Political Life3. Our Pasts - III (Part - I),4. Our
Pasts - III (Part - 2)
5. Current Events Aug 1- 15 (BBC,The
Hindu,Frontline,Businessline,DDNews,Loksabh
a channel,)

TEST – 4,Sunday, December 6, 2015 ,Class IX -
NCERT 1. Democratic Politics2. Contemporary
India
3. Economics4.India &contmp world 5. Current
Events Aug16-30
TEST – 5,Sunday, December 13, 2015 ,Class X
-NCERT 1. India and Contemporary World - II
2. Democratic Politics3. Science4. Current Events 1-
sept-15 sept
TEST – 6,Sunday, December 20, 2015 ,Class XI
–NCERT 1. ChemistryI 2. ChemistryII 3.Current
Events 16-sept-30 sept

TEST – 7,Sunday, December 27, 2015 ,Class XI
–NCERT 1. Biology 2.Current Events 1-oct-15 oct

TEST – 8,Sunday, January 3, 2016 ,Class XI -
NCERT 1. Fundamentals of Physical Geography 2.
India Physical Environment 3.Current Events 15-
oct-30 oct
TEST – 9,Sunday, January 10, 2016 ,Class XI -
NCERT 1.Understanding Society 2. Themes in
World History3.Current Events 1Nov-15Nov
TEST – 10,Sunday, January 17, 2016 ,Class XI
–NCERT. 1.Physics I&II 2.Current Events 16Nov-
30Nov
TEST – 11,Sunday, January 24, 2016 ,Class XI -
NCERT1.India constitution at work 2.Current
Events 1Dec-15Dec

TEST – 12,Sunday, February 1, 2016 ,Class XI
–NCERT1. Indian Economic Development2.Current
Events 16Dec-30Dec
TEST – 13,Sunday, February 8, 2016 ,Class XI -
NCERT. 1.Living Craft Traditions of India2.Current
Events 1Jan-15 Jan



TEST – 14,Sunday, Feb 15, 2016 ,Class XII -
NCERT1.Physics I&II 2.Current Events 16Jan-
30Jan

TEST – 15,Sunday, Feb 22, 2016 ,Class XII –
NCERT1. Biology 2.Current Events 1-Feb-15 Feb

TEST – 16,Sunday, Feb 29, 2016 ,Class XII –
NCERT1.Themes in Indian History –
I,II&III2.Current Events 16-Feb-29Feb

TEST – 17,Sunday, March 7, 2016 ,Class XII –
NCERT1. Fundamentals of Human Geography2.
India - People and Economy
TEST – 18,Sunday, 14 March, 2016 ,Class XII –
NCERT1. Indian Society2. India - People and
Economy
TEST – 19,Sunday, 21 March, 2016 ,Class XII -
NCERT1. ChemistryI 2. ChemistryII 3.Current
Events 1March-15March

TEST – 20,Sunday, 28 March, 2016,Class XII –
NCERT1. Contemporary World Politics,crafts
tradition india,india macro economics
TEST – 21&22,Sunday, 5&8 April , 2016 ,
LAXIKANTH – Indian Polity

TEST – 23&24,Sunday, 12&15 April , 2016
,Environment Shankar/anil dey/ugc book

TEST – 25&26,Sunday, 19&22 April, 2016 ,
RAMESH SINGH – Indian Economy

TEST – 27&28,Sunday, 26&30 April, 2016
,india year book

TEST – 29&30,Sunday, 3&6 May, 2016
,Economic Survey 2015-16

TEST – 31,Sunday, 10 May , 1. Goh Cheng Leong -
Certificate Physical and Human Geography, modern india
-sumit sarkar

TEST – 32,Sunday, 17 May, Full Test

TEST – 33Sunday, 24 May 2016, Full Test

TEST – 34,Sunday, 1June, 2016 ,Full Test

TEST – 35,Sunday, 8June, 2016 ,Full Test

Test 35 to 60 FULL TEST

(FOR FREE ONE SAMPLE
MOCK TEST & MODEL
ANSWERS CALL US OR SMS
US Helpline: 08607570992,
09728926678, Mail us
:email
:kushmandaeducation@gm
ail.com )

 NEW BATCHES START FOR HARYANA
ALL EXAMS : NAIB TEHSILDAR
EXAM/FOOD SUPPLY INSPECTOR etc
Exam/HCS

 NEW BATCHES START FOR IAS
FOUNDATION COURSE 2016

MORE DETAILS :
www.kushmanda.com

KUSHMANDA IAS

C-100,TDI CITY,

PANIPAT

HELPLINE:8607570992,9728926678

(ALL TEST PAPERS ARE IN BOTH
LANGUAGES ENGLISH & HINDI)


